
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Arendonk 17.10.2023

Bvr/5Li

Phil JANSSEN
3 Para
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 4900m
Tijd : 1:08:21 (13'57"/km)

--/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:47:17
2. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:59:19
3. Giel PARDOEL 1:01:37

1. 123 00:02:20 248m 9'25"/km
2. 144 00:03:29 00:05:49 233m 14'57"/km
3. 124 00:02:43 00:08:32 179m 15'11"/km
4. 145 00:03:37 00:12:09 369m 9'48"/km
5. 110 00:04:39 00:16:48 432m 10'46"/km
6. 134 00:06:38 00:23:26 500m 13'16"/km
7. 127 00:04:28 00:27:54 312m 14'19"/km
8. 148 00:06:29 00:34:23 291m 22'17"/km
9. 149 00:06:13 00:40:36 277m 22'27"/km

10. 150 00:02:36 00:43:12 142m 18'19"/km
11. 120 00:03:58 00:47:10 304m 13'03"/km
12. 137 00:09:22 00:56:32 812m 11'32"/km
13. 151 00:02:31 00:59:03 112m 22'28"/km
14. 146 00:02:59 01:02:02 252m 11'50"/km
15. 147 00:04:09 01:06:11 290m 14'19"/km
16. 133 00:01:40 01:07:51 116m 14'22"/km
17. 180 00:00:30 01:08:21 61m 8'12"/km
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